8 9
Hand-held Transducerized Screwdrivers / K-DUCER Series
KDS Hand-held Screwdrivers | Torque range 0.05 − 70 Nm
The K-DUCER is our A-class intelligent transducerized assembly system.
The system consists of an advanced state-of-the-art controller and a
range of handheld and fixtured electric screwdrivers with torque up to
70 Nm.
Finest accuracy and precision

• Seamless integration into automated lines and robotic systems
THE EFFICIENCY OF
SCREWDRIVERS WITH
INTEGRATED TRANSDUCER
10 11
Hand-held Transducerized Screwdrivers / K-DUCER Series
2D and 3D drawings available at kolver.com // IMPORTANT: Continuous use beyond 80% of the torque range is not recommended.
KDS screwdrivers work in combination with KDU series control units. For more information, see page 14.
Inline KDS Screwdrivers
Code Model Torque Nm RPM min-max Dimensions mm Weight kg Bit Drive
165050 KDS-NT70 0.05 - 0.7 20 - 700 223 x 27 0.3 Hex 1/4”
165050/HM KDS-NT70/HM 0.05 - 0.7 20 - 700 223 x 27 0.3 Half moon 4 mm
165120 KDS-NT120 0.2 - 1.2 20 - 400 223 x 27 0.3 Hex 1/4”
165120/HM KDS-NT120/HM 0.2 - 1.2 20 - 400 223 x 27 0.3 Half moon 4 mm
175015/ESD KDS-MT1.5/ESD 0.1 - 1.5 50 - 850 254 x 40 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135003/ESD KDS-PL3/ESD 0.4 - 3 50 - 1800 251 x 40 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135006/ESD KDS-PL6/ESD 0.5 - 6 50 - 850 251 x 40 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135010/ESD KDS-PL10/ESD 0.8 - 10 50 - 600 251 x 40 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135015/ESD KDS-PL15/ESD 0.5 - 15 50 - 320 251 x 40 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135020S KDS-PL20S 2 - 20 20 - 240 263 x 40 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135020 KDS-PL20 2 - 20 20 - 210 297 x 43 1.3 Sq 3/8”
135035 KDS-PL35 3 - 35 20 - 140 318 x 43 1.8 Sq 3/8”
135050 KDS-PL50 5 - 50 20 - 90 322 x 43 1.8 Sq 1/2”
Push to Start model
175015/PS/ESD KDS-MT1.5/PS/ESD 0.1 - 1.5 50 - 850 254 x 40 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135003/PS/ESD KDS-PL3/PS/ESD 0.4 - 3 50 - 1800 251 x 40 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135006/PS/ESD KDS-PL6/PS/ESD 0.5 - 6 50 - 850 251 x 40 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135010/PS/ESD KDS-PL10/PS/ESD 0.8 - 10 50 - 600 251 x 40 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135015/PS/ESD KDS-PL15/PS/ESD 0.5 - 15 50 - 320 251 x 40 0.7 Hex 1/4”
Pistol grip KDS Screwdrivers with bottom connector
Code Model Torque Nm RPM min-max Dimensions mm Weight kg Bit Drive
175016/ESD KDS-MT1.5P/ESD 0.1 - 1.5 50 - 850 186 x 172 x 50 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135004/ESD KDS-PL3P/ESD 0.4 - 3 50 - 1800 186 x 170 x 50 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135007/ESD KDS-PL6P/ESD 0.5 - 6 50 - 850 186 x 170 x 50 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135011/ESD KDS-PL10P/ESD 0.8 - 10 50 - 600 186 x 170 x 50 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135016/ESD KDS-PL15P/ESD 0.5 - 15 50 - 320 186 x 170 x 50 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135020S/P KDS-PL20S/P 2 - 20 20 - 240 200 x 170 x 50 0.7 Hex 1/4”
Angle head KDS Screwdrivers
Code Model Torque Nm RPM min-max Dimensions mm Weight kg Bit Drive
175015/A/ESD KDS-MT1.5ANG/ESD 0.1 - 1.5 50 - 850 288 x 40 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135003/A/ESD KDS-PL3/ANG/ESD 0.4 - 3 50 - 1800 288 x 40 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135006/A/ESD KDS-PL6/ANG/ESD 0.5 - 5.5 50 - 850 288 x 40 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135010/A/ESD KDS-PL10/ANG/ESD 0.8 - 9 50 - 600 288 x 40 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135015/A/ESD KDS-PL15/ANG/ESD 0.5 - 15 50 - 320 326 x 40 0.9 Sq 3/8”
135015/A/1-4/ESD KDS-PL15/ANG/1-4/ESD 0.5 - 12 50 - 320 326 x 40 0.9 Hex 1/4”
135020S/ANG KDS-PL20S/ANG 2 - 20 20 - 240 330 x 40 0.75 Sq 3/8”
135020/A KDS-PL20/ANG 2 - 20 20 - 210 444 x 48 1.3 Sq 3/8”
135030/A KDS-PL30ANG 3 - 30 20 - 140 446 x 48 2.1 Sq 3/8”
135045/A KDS-PL45ANG 4 - 45 20 - 90 467 x 58 2.8 Sq 1/2”
135070/A KDS-PL70ANG 7 - 70 10 - 50 470 x 58 2.8 Sq 1/2”
Pistol grip KDS Screwdrivers with top connector
Code Model Torque Nm RPM min-max Dimensions mm Weight kg Bit Drive
175016/U/ESD KDS-MT1.5P/U/ESD 0.1 - 1.5 50 - 850 186 x 172 x 50 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135004/U/ESD KDS-PL3/U/ESD 0.4 - 3 50 - 1800 186 x 170 x 50 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135007/U/ESD KDS-PL6P/U/ESD 0.5 - 6 50 - 850 186 x 170 x 50 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135011/U/ESD KDS-PL10P/U/ESD 0.8 - 10 50 - 600 186 x 170 x 50 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135016/U/ESD KDS-PL15P/U/ESD 0.5 - 15 50 - 320 186 x 170 x 50 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135020S/PU KDS-PL20S/PU 2 - 20 20 - 240 200 x 170 x 50 0.7 Hex 1/4”
Inline KDS Screwdrivers with front LED lights
Code Model Torque Nm RPM min-max Dimensions mm Weight kg Bit Drive
175015/LED/ESD KDS-MT1.5/LED/ESD 0.1 - 1.5 50 - 850 254 x 40 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135003/LED/ESD KDS-PL3/LED/ESD 0.4 - 3 50 - 1800 251 x 40 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135006/LED/ESD KDS-PL6/LED/ESD 0.5 - 6 50 - 850 251 x 40 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135010/LED/ESD KDS-PL10/LED/ESD 0.8 - 10 50 - 600 251 x 40 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135015/LED/ESD KDS-PL15/LED/ESD 0.5 - 15 50 - 320 251 x 40 0.7 Hex 1/4”
Hand-held Transducerized Screwdrivers / K-DUCER Series
12 13
Fixture Mount Transducerized Screwdrivers / K-DUCER Series Fixture Mount Transducerized Screwdrivers / K-DUCER Series
KDS Screwdrivers for Automation | Torque range 0.05 − 50 Nm

ALUMINIUM BODY WITH FLANGE MOUNT
(KDS-PL CA/FN) – Ideal for automated high
volume/high duty applications.
Flange and telescopic spindle available
together or separately.
ANGLE MODELS (KDS-PL CA/ANG)
Models for automation, with angle head
attached for hard-to-reach screws.
KDS Screwdrivers for Automation
Aluminium housing KDS Screwdrivers
Code Model Torque Nm RPM min-max Dimensions mm Weight kg Bit Drive
165150 KDS-NT70CA 0.05 - 0.7 20 - 700 221 x 27 0.3 Hex 1/4”
165150/HM KDS-NT70CA/HM 0.05 - 0.7 20 - 700 221 x 27 0.3 Mezzaluna 4 mm
165151 KDS-NT120CA 0.2 - 1.2 20 - 430 221 x 27 0.3 Hex 1/4”
165151/HM KDS-NT120CA/HM 0.2 - 1.2 20 - 430 221 x 27 0.3 Mezzaluna 4 mm
175115 KDS-MT1.5CA 0.1 - 1.5 50 - 850 237 x 40 0.9 Hex 1/4”
135103 KDS-PL3CA 0.4 - 3 50 - 1800 248 x 40 0.9 Hex 1/4”
135106 KDS-PL6CA 0.5 - 6 50 - 850 248 x 40 0.9 Hex 1/4”
135110 KDS-PL10CA 0.8 - 10 50 - 600 248 x 40 0.9 Hex 1/4”
135115 KDS-PL15CA 0.5 - 15 50 - 320 248 x 40 0.9 Hex 1/4”
135020S/CA	 KDS-PL20SCA 2 - 20 50 -240 263 x 40 0.8 Hex 1/4”
135120 KDS-PL20CA 2 - 20 20 - 210 297 x 48 1.3 Sq 3/8”
135135 KDS-PL35CA 3 - 35 20 - 140 318 x 57 1.8 Sq 3/8”
135150 KDS-PL50CA 5 - 50 20 - 90 322 x 57 1.8 Sq 1/2”
Aluminium housing KDS Screwdrivers with angle head
Code Model Torque Nm RPM min-max Dimensions mm Weight kg Bit Drive
135103/A KDS-PL3CA/ANG 0.4 - 3 50 - 1800 280 x 40 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135106/A KDS-PL6CA/ANG 0.5 - 5.5 50 - 850 280 x 40 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135110/A KDS-PL10CA/ANG 0.8 - 9 50 - 600 280 x 40 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135115/A KDS-PL15CA/ANG 0.5 - 12 50 - 320 280 x 40 0.9 Hex 1/4”
135120/A KDS-PL20CA/ANG 2 - 20 20 - 210 313 x 48 1.3 Sq 3/8”
2D and 3D drawings available at kolver.com // IMPORTANT: Continuous use beyond 80% of the torque range is not recommended.
KDS screwdrivers work in combination with KDU series control units. For more information, see page 14.
Aluminium housing KDS Screwdrivers with flange mount
Code Model Torque Nm RPM min-max Dimensions mm Weight kg Bit Drive
165150/FN KDS-NT70CA/FN 0.05 - 0.7 20 - 700 316 x 40 1.1 Hex 1/4”
165151/FN KDS-NT120CA/FN 0.2 - 1.2 20 - 430 316 x 40 1.1 Hex 1/4”
175115/FN KDS-MT1.5CA/FN 0.1 - 1.5 50 - 850 316 x 40 1.1 Hex 1/4”
135103/FN-1/4 KDS-PL3CA/FN-1/4 0.4 - 3 50 - 1800 350 x 40 1.1 Hex 1/4”
135106/FN KDS-PL6CA/FN 0.5 - 6 50 - 850 350 x 40 1.1 Sq 3/8”
135106/FN-1/4 KDS-PL6CA/FN-1/4 0.5 - 6 50 - 850 350 x 40 1.1 Hex 1/4”
135110/FN KDS-PL10CA/FN 0.8 - 10 50 - 600 350 x 40 1.1 Sq 3/8”
135115/FN KDS-PL15CA/FN 0.5 - 15 50 - 320 350 x 40 1.1 Sq 3/8”
135020S/CA/FN KDS-PL20SCA/FN 2 - 20 50 - 240 365 x 40 1.0 Sq 3/8”
135120/FN KDS-PL20CA/FN 2 - 20 20 - 210 383 x 48 1.6 Sq 3/8”
135135/FN KDS-PL35CA/FN 3 - 35 20 - 140 409 x 57 2.1 Sq 3/8”
135150/FN KDS-PL50CA/FN 5 - 50 20 - 90 420 x 43 2.3 Sq 1/2”